Divisie

HTM Beginners
HTM Novice
HTM Novice
HTM Novice
HTM Advanced
HTM Advanced
HTM Champion
FS Beginners

FS Novice

FS Intermediate
FS Advanced

FS Advanced

FS Champion
FS Champion

UITSLAG KWALIFICATIEWEDSTRIJD

Plaatsing Nr.

P NP N W

RPN BRP NP R

1002
1101
1102
1103
1301
1302
1401
2001
2101
2201
2301
2302
2401
2402

Selectiewedstrijd, NDDB

Datum: 16-06-2018
Jury: Esther Niemeijer

VOLWASSENEN

Deelnemer

L. Keymis - Pippin

H. Crets - Charly

N. Goes - Meeko

B. Hut - Finn

H. Crets - Billy

C. van Boven - Ziva
T. Leblanc - Chendo
L. Ruijg - Shiva

L vd Linden - Rox

D. v Duin - Ace

A. Oerlemans - Brezz
J. Drost - Dana

E. v Oosterom - Catoo
B. Hut - Troy

NDDB

PP

GPP
GPP
PP
PP
GPP
PP

n.v.t.

PP
PP
GPP
GPP
GPP

n.v.t.
n.v.t.

TOTAAL Totaal TS Totaal AS

13,20
15,30
16,10
16,90
17,50
19,10
15,50
16,90
16,40
16,50
17,10
18,20
18,40

6,50
7,60
8,10
8,40
8,80
9,50
7,60
8,40
8,10
8,00
8,30
8,90
9,00

6,70
7,70
8,00
8,50
8,70
9,60
7,90
8,50
8,30
8,50
8,80
9,30
9,40



UITSLAG RECREATIE KWALIFICATIEWEDSTRIID

Selectiewedstrijd, NDDB
Datum: 16-06-2018
Jury: Margreet Oerlemans

Divisie Plaatsing Nr. Deelnemer PP TOTAAL Totaal TS Totaal AS
HTM Level 1 2 2001 S. Bruininx - Kiki GPP 14,20 7,00 7,20
HTM Level 1 1 2003 E. Stijnen - Rosso PP 16,70 8,20 8,50
HTM Level 2 1 2101 S. Bynens - Raffa GPP 14,60 7,30 7,30
FS Level 1 2 2001 E. Niemeijer - Raven PP 15,40 7,60 7,80
FS Level 1 5 2002 M. vd Weide - Zoé GPP 13,90 7,00 6,90
FS Level 1 1 2003 I. Kraamwinkel - Max PP 15,90 7,80 8,10
FS Level 1 3 2004 T. Groels - Elmo GPP 14,60 7,20 7,40
FS Level 1 4 2005 S. Bruininx - Diesel GPP 14,00 7,00 7,00
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